EiKC. MH100/U/MED

™ Description 100W ED-17 Medium Base Pulse Start Universal Burn
: Ordering Code 15411
® UNSPSC Code 39101614

Specifications
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
LCL in/mm
Approx Initial Lumens
Approx Mean Lumens
CT deg K
CRI
Rated Life
Common Code
ANSI Ballast
Fixt Rgmt
Burning Position
Special Desc

Coating

100

Medium Screw (E26)
ED-17
5.50/139.7
2.13/54.0
3.44/87.3

9000

5900

4000

70

15,000
MVR100/U/MED
M90/M140
Enclosed
Universal

Pulse Start

Clear
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